
 

Place you r m essag e h ere.  Fo r m axim um i mpact , use  two or t hre e se ntenc es.  

 

All concerts will be performed on an outdoor stage adjacent to the Visitor Center parking area.  Please bring your own 
lawn chairs.  In the case of inclement weather concerts will take place inside the Saginaw Bay Visitor Center.  Music 
From the Marsh performances are admission free sponsored by the Friends of Bay City State Recreation Area, the 
Michigan Council for the Arts & Cultural Affairs, and the Saginaw Arts & Enrichment Commission.  Donations will be 
taken the evening of each performance.  Effective Oct. 1, 2013, the Recreation Passport replaced the resident motor 

vehicle permit (MVP). All resident motor vehicles must display the new Recreation Passport for entry into 
Michigan state parks. Michigan residents can purchase the Recreation Passport ($11 for motor vehicles; $5 

       
www.michigan.gov/saginawbayvc 

    
 

Saturday, June 14, 7PM  Bob Hausler, “Flag Day and Patriotic Songs”  

 

Saturday, June 21, 7PM  Tom Krause “Sonas” Early American Celtic 

 

Saturday, June 28, 7PM Elden Kelly,  Gibson Guitars: 
     “Born and Bred in Kalamazoo”  

 

Saturday,  July 5, 7PM Doug E. Rees, “Making Tracks with Train & Truck         

                                                                                             Songs” 
 

Saturday, July 12, 7PM Lee Murdock, “Michigan’s Freshwater Highway” 

 

Saturday, July 19, 7PM George Heritier, “Drunk Bugs and  
                                              Bay City Ballads”  

 

Saturday, July 26, 7PM John Latini, “Baseball Beaches &  
                                              Other Summer Time Songs” 

 

Saturday, August 2, 7PM Susan O’Rourke & Ziz Zeitler,  Our People:  
                                              “The Migration to Michigan” 

 

Saturday, August 9, 7PM  Dave Boutette,  
     “Saturday Night with the Campfire Kid” 

 

Saturday, August 16, 7PM   Magdalen Fossum, “Girls Rock! Women Who                          
                                                Made History in Michigan” 

 

Saturday, August 23, 7PM  Jamie-Sue Seal, Mowtown: “Hits & History 
       From Hitsville USA” 

 

Saturday, August 30, 7PM Jay Stielstra & Judy Banker, “Manistee Waltzes 
                                              & Tittabawasee Tunes” 


